58 CO M PAC T H O M E PR OTEC TI O N A N D CO M FO RT S Y S TEMS FO R YO U R H O M E
—
Ordering data
MCB SH 200 Series – C characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current N° module
Bbn
4016779
Order
details
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17.5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price kg
1 0.5 1 630757 SH201-C0,5 2CDS211001R0984 0.125 10
1 1 630535 SH201-C1 2CDS211001R0014 0.125 10
1.6 1 630740 SH201-C1,6 2CDS211001R0974 0.125 10
2 1 630542 SH201-C2 2CDS211001R0024 0.125 10
3 1 630559 SH201-C3 2CDS211001R0034 0.125 10
4 1 630566 SH201-C4 2CDS211001R0044 0.125 10
6 1 630573 SH201-C6 2CDS211001R0064 0.125 10
8 1 630597 SH201-C8 2CDS211001R0084 0.125 10
10 1 630603 SH201-C10 2CDS211001R0104 0.125 10
13 1 630627 SH201-C13 2CDS211001R0134 0.125 10
16 1 630641 SH201-C16 2CDS211001R0164 0.125 10
20 1 630665 SH201-C20 2CDS211001R0204 0.125 10
25 1 630689 SH201-C25 2CDS211001R0254 0.125 10
32 1 630702 SH201-C32 2CDS211001R0324 0.125 10
40 1 630726 SH201-C40 2CDS211001R0404 0.125 10
50 1 698993 SH201-C50 2CDS211001R0504 0.125 10
63 1 699006 SH201-C63 2CDS211001R0634 0.125 10
1+N 0.5 2 630986 SH201-C0,5NA 2CDS211103R0984 0.25 5
1 2 630764 SH201-C1NA 2CDS211103R0014 0.25 5
1.6 2 630979 SH201-C1,6NA 2CDS211103R0974 0.25 5
2 2 630771 SH201-C2NA 2CDS211103R0024 0.25 5
3 2 630788 SH201-C3NA 2CDS211103R0034 0.25 5
4 2 630795 SH201-C4NA 2CDS211103R0044 0.25 5
6 2 630801 SH201-C6NA 2CDS211103R0064 0.25 5
8 2 630825 SH201-C8NA 2CDS211103R0084 0.25 5
10 2 630832 SH201-C10NA 2CDS211103R0104 0.25 5
13 2 630856 SH201-C13NA 2CDS211103R0134 0.25 5
16 2 630870 SH201-C16NA 2CDS211103R0164 0.25 5
20 2 630894 SH201-C20NA 2CDS211103R0204 0.25 5
25 2 630917 SH201-C25NA 2CDS211103R0254 0.25 5
32 2 630931 SH201-C32NA 2CDS211103R0324 0.25 5
40 2 630955 SH201-C40NA 2CDS211103R0404 0.25 5
50 2 699808 SH201-C50NA 2CDS211103R0504 0.25 5
63 2 699815 SH201-C63NA 2CDS211103R0634 0.25 5
—
SH201-C...NA
2CSC400030F0034
—
SH201-C
2CSC400030F0033
59PR OTEC TI O N
N. of
poles
Rated
current N° module
Bbn
4016779
Order
details
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17.5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price kg
2 0.5 2 631211 SH202-C0,5 2CDS212001R0984 0.25 5
1 2 630993 SH202-C1 2CDS212001R0014 0.25 5
1.6 2 631204 SH202-C1,6 2CDS212001R0974 0.25 5
2 2 631006 SH202-C2 2CDS212001R0024 0.25 5
3 2 631013 SH202-C3 2CDS212001R0034 0.25 5
4 2 631020 SH202-C4 2CDS212001R0044 0.25 5
6 2 631037 SH202-C6 2CDS212001R0064 0.25 5
8 2 631051 SH202-C8 2CDS212001R0084 0.25 5
10 2 631068 SH202-C10 2CDS212001R0104 0.25 5
13 2 631082 SH202-C13 2CDS212001R0134 0.25 5
16 2 631105 SH202-C16 2CDS212001R0164 0.25 5
20 2 631129 SH202-C20 2CDS212001R0204 0.25 5
25 2 631143 SH202-C25 2CDS212001R0254 0.25 5
32 2 631167 SH202-C32 2CDS212001R0324 0.25 5
40 2 631181 SH202-C40 2CDS212001R0404 0.25 5
50 2 699785 SH202-C50 2CDS212001R0504 0.25 5
63 2 699792 SH202-C63 2CDS212001R0634 0.25 5
3 0.5 3 631440 SH203-C0,5 2CDS213001R0984 0.375 1
1 3 631228 SH203-C1 2CDS213001R0014 0.375 1
1.6 3 631433 SH203-C1,6 2CDS213001R0974 0.375 1
2 3 631235 SH203-C2 2CDS213001R0024 0.375 1
3 3 631242 SH203-C3 2CDS213001R0034 0.375 1
4 3 631259 SH203-C4 2CDS213001R0044 0.375 1
6 3 631266 SH203-C6 2CDS213001R0064 0.375 1
8 3 631280 SH203-C8 2CDS213001R0084 0.375 1
10 3 631297 SH203-C10 2CDS213001R0104 0.375 1
13 3 631310 SH203-C13 2CDS213001R0134 0.375 1
16 3 631334 SH203-C16 2CDS213001R0164 0.375 1
20 3 631358 SH203-C20 2CDS213001R0204 0.375 1
25 3 631372 SH203-C25 2CDS213001R0254 0.375 1
32 3 631396 SH203-C32 2CDS213001R0324 0.375 1
40 3 631419 SH203-C40 2CDS213001R0404 0.375 1
50 3 701303 SH203-C50 2CDS213001R0504 0.375 1
63 3 701310 SH203-C63 2CDS213001R0634 0.375 1
—
SH202-C
2CSC400030F0035
—
SH203-C
2CSC400030F0036
60 CO M PAC T H O M E PR OTEC TI O N A N D CO M FO RT S Y S TEMS FO R YO U R H O M E
—
Ordering data
MCB SH 200 Series – C characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current N° module
Bbn
4016779
Order
details
Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17.5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price kg
3+N 0.5 4 631679 SH203-C0,5NA 2CDS213103R0984 0.5 1
1 4 631457 SH203-C1NA 2CDS213103R0014 0.5 1
1.6 4 631662 SH203-C1,6NA 2CDS213103R0974 0.5 1
2 4 631464 SH203-C2NA 2CDS213103R0024 0.5 1
3 4 631471 SH203-C3NA 2CDS213103R0034 0.5 1
4 4 631488 SH203-C4NA 2CDS213103R0044 0.5 1
6 4 631495 SH203-C6NA 2CDS213103R0064 0.5 1
8 4 631518 SH203-C8NA 2CDS213103R0084 0.5 1
10 4 631525 SH203-C10NA 2CDS213103R0104 0.5 1
13 4 631549 SH203-C13NA 2CDS213103R0134 0.5 1
16 4 631563 SH203-C16NA 2CDS213103R0164 0.5 1
20 4 631587 SH203-C20NA 2CDS213103R0204 0.5 1
25 4 631600 SH203-C25NA 2CDS213103R0254 0.5 1
32 4 631624 SH203-C32NA 2CDS213103R0324 0.5 1
40 4 631648 SH203-C40NA 2CDS213103R0404 0.5 1
50 4 702119 SH203-C50NA 2CDS213103R0504 0.5 1
63 4 702126 SH203-C63NA 2CDS213103R0634 0.5 1
4 0.5 4 631907 SH204-C0,5 2CDS214001R0984 0.5 1
1 4 631686 SH204-C1 2CDS214001R0974 0.5 1
1.6 4 631891 SH204-C1,6 2CDS214001R0974 0.5 1
2 4 631693 SH204-C2 2CDS214001R0024 0.5 1
3 4 631709 SH204-C3 2CDS214001R0034 0.5 1
4 4 631716 SH204-C4 2CDS214001R0044 0.5 1
6 4 631723 SH204-C6 2CDS214001R0064 0.5 1
8 4 631747 SH204-C8 2CDS214001R0084 0.5 1
10 4 631754 SH204-C10 2CDS214001R0104 0.5 1
13 4 631778 SH204-C13 2CDS214001R0134 0.5 1
16 4 631792 SH204-C16 2CDS214001R0164 0.5 1
20 4 631815 SH204-C20 2CDS214001R0204 0.5 1
25 4 631839 SH204-C25 2CDS214001R0254 0.5 1
32 4 631853 SH204-C32 2CDS214001R0324 0.5 1
40 4 631877 SH204-C40 2CDS214001R0404 0.5 1
50 4 702096 SH204-C50 2CDS214001R0504 0.5 1
63 4 702102 SH204-C63 2CDS214001R0634 0.5 1
—
SH204-C
2CSC400030F0038
—
SH203-C...NA
2CSC400030F0037